Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Einzelwertung

Schuelerklasse weiblich

Platz Startnr. Name
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228 Kuerzdoerfer

234 Meier

284 Jaekel

258 Evering

256 Rieger
2569 Wirth
2532 Panten
2507 Eberle

242 Reiter
2540 Kunz

244 Gensberger

243 Specht

240 Reiter

279 Tutzauer

274 Koenig

259 Vries De

248 Krug

673 Mauer

254 Schroedter

672 Biedermann
2549 Rommel
2544 Zimmermann
2567 Leygraf
2534 Schwarz
3042 Zobel
2542 Bigler

674 Olbrich

670 Rieder

208 Zorn
2539 Eckhardt
2553 Schroeder

255 Menke
3049 Sauter
2516 Janowsky

263 Less
2570 Woeste

203 Domres
2541 Peters
2518 Rieger
2557 Seufer

Vorname

Anja
Katharina
Yvonne
Linda
Alena
Angelika
Sarah-Jean
Romina
Daniela
Melanie
Anna
Sandra
Yvonne
Andrea
Sarah
Sonja
Melissa

Anne - Kathrin

Anika
Julia
Katharina
Maria
Maren
Sabine
Evelyn
Isabella
Sandra
Theresa
Eva
Jana
Annemarie
Sandra
Stefanie
Kerstin
Melanie
Nicole
Julia
Janine
Bettina
Mona

LV Verein

BY RWS Franken 1

BY SSG Mittelbayern Ingolstadt 1

OoP

Freischuetz Gruenlass

NW SC Anschuetz Lathen
NW SV Leuchtenburg

SB
ND
BD

BY Ruperti-Sportschuetzen Freilassing

WF
BY
BY

SSV Herten 1
SchV Malente
KKS Broetzingen

SV Massen
SSG Neuburger-Land 1
SSG Neuburger-Land 1

1.5 2.5 3.S Summe

98
100
98
99
100
99
98
97
95
99
99
100

BY Ruperti-Sportschuetzen Freilassing 97

WT
WT

SADbt Altheim 1
SSAbt Gechingen 1

NW SC Anschuetz Lathen

BY

LGS Bayreuth-Kulmbach

NS SB Freiheit

ND SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt
BY SG Jura-Altmuehl 2

BY Rieser Sportsc

BY Aiglsbach, Sch

RH St.Hubertus-Gilde Keylaer
OP Einig. Hubertus Kastl

BY Kgl. priv. SG Wertach

WT SGes Ebingen 1

NS SB Freiheit

BY SG Jura-Altmuehl 2

BY BSG Bergrheinfeld 1

ST SV Estedt

NW SC Emden

NW SV Leuchtenburg

BY
BY
SC
WF
BL
WF
BY
WT

Obenhausen, Hu

SV Ebersh.-Seifertshofen e.V.

PSV Leipzig SGi
Schiessfreunde Emsdetten
Schtz.Bruderschaft Lehnitz
Noerdlicher Dortmunder SB
SSG Sempt

SSAbt Gechingen 2

98
99
100
100
97
99
97
98
100
96
97
98
98
99
97
98
97
99
97
97
98
97
97
100
96
99
99

97
96
99
95
94
96
96
96
99
98
93
94
94
96
95
95
97
91
92
94
94
92
93
92
91
91
90
93
92
96
95
90
91
91
93
93
90
99
91
95

99
97
96
98
98
97
97
97
96
93
97
95
97
94
94
93
91
99
96
95
94
94
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
92
91
97
96
95
94
94
94
89
93
89

294
293
293
292
292
292
291
290
290
290
289
289
288
288
288
288
288
287
287
286
286
286
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
284
284
284
284
284
284
284
283
283



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

3046 Hill
669 Huettinger
260 Jansen
667 Seitz

2561 Eimannsberger

2538 Harzer
3043 Schneider
2531 Krups
677 Dirscherl
3044 Lang
232 Ulbrich
257 Schuette
3048 Metz
3045 Kosten
227 Schneider
3047 Borchers
225 Schneider
3050 Mozdzien
245 Schmid
2558 Kohler

Alina
Katharina
Maike
Barbara
Julia
Susann
Lena
Agnetha
Julia
Barbara
Bianca
Birthe
Verena
Susanne
Monika
Annike
Karina
Juliane
Marina
Kerstin

NS SchV Hassel e.V.

BY SG Jura-Altmuehl
NW SC Anschuetz Lathen
BY SG Jura-Altmuehl

BY Aicha vorm Wal

ST SV Goelzau

BY FSG Ruhpolding

ND SpSch Oldenburg

OP Freischuetz Gruenlass
BY Aicha vorm Wald 2
BY SSV Aischgrund

NW SV Leuchtenburg

BY SG Poppenroth

BY Aufkirch 1

BY Westallgaeu Sport
NS SV Ampleben

BY Westallgaeu Sport
NS SSV Braunschweig
BY SSG Neuburger-Land 1
WT SSAbt Gechingen 2

99
94
97
97
99
95
98
98
95
93
98
100
99
98
98
97
96
98
98
95

89
91
88
89
89
94
89
89
90
94
92
91
84
84
87
90
94
86
88
81

94
96
96
95
93
92
93
93
94
92
89
88
95
95
92
90
87
92
87
94

282
281
281
281
281
281
280
280
279
279
279
279
278
277
277
277
277
276
273
270



